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Ahls Matsalar, firma Ahl
Ahl Sven M
American Bazar

u.fo (och Knutsson)
Handelsfirma

Andersson

Carlsson (Karlsson)

Andersson Anders R
Andersson Anders R
Andersson Arthur M
Andersson Carl F
Andersson Carl Johan
Andersson J P
Andersson Paula
Arvidsson Hilmer
" Backman Adolf N
Backman Charles
Bengtsson Oskar A
Beronius Axel R
Berger Ragnar O
Bjorkagvist mH

de Blanch Hulda
Blomberg Erik W
Boklund Anton,

Carlsson

Carlsson
Carlsson

Carlsson
Carlsson
Carlsson

Carlsson

Carlsson

A A
AW

Anders

¢ s

Carl A
Carl A
Carl M

Hjalmar

1932
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1931

1924
1926
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1904
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1920
1915
1921
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1923

[
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1928
1922

1903
1929

1916

1906
1913
1921
1955

24324

244
15:1

24:1
handl 17s2

handels-
resande 2334

kontorist 19:2

skepps-
klarerare 21:2
336
skriddare T:3
handels-
idkerska 232
k&8llarmis~
tare 384
agent 15:2
handl 1l2:3
skrote-
handl 1623
16:1
bankdi-
rektor 18:1
16:2
7:6
handl 25s1
firma 17:1
firma 1:2
manufalk-

turfirma 2332

stenex=
portdr 13s
53

W N

garvare
barberare 11l:1
frisor 16:5

handels-
resande 2633

firma 2582



Carlsson
Carlsson

~ Karlsson
Carlsson
- Carnér

de Blanch

Ehn

- Ehrenholn
Ek
Bldén

Eldén

Emanuelsson

' Eriksdotter

Fiskebidcksme jeri

Forsell

'Freddys Varuhus

Fruktimport

_Guldsf&ﬁm

- Gustafsson

- Hallbidck
- Hallenberg

- Hansson

- Henriksson

Hjalmar A
J I

John H
Julius
Elof
Hulda

Jenny(Réda Lyktan)
nut H

Viktor N

u.f. Broderns

A

Johannes

Maria Greta

David E

Anna Johansson

A

Johan H

Janne
Clas &
Carl H

Henning

Johansson (Jansson, Jonsson)

Johansson

Jonsson

. Johansson
Johansson

Johansson
Johghsson
Johansson

Jansson

Anna (Freddys varuhus-

firma)
Annika

August

Henning

Ivar H

1934
1911

1924

1907 .

1919
1912

1933
1927
1906
1936
1935
1912
1903

1936
1907
1927
1921,
1904
1919

1920
1924
1929

1913

1927
1916
1905

1906
1910
1935
1921

21/12
19/7
13/2

12/4
12/11

24/1
4/8
2/6
15/6
27/11
4/11
1/9

22/8
2/12
18/7
28/2
25/4
18/11

14/12
3/10
12/4

10/5

18/7
22/5
28/10

31/10

10/2
14/10
24/4
14/11

disponent
handl
handl
urmakare

fiskhandl

firma
mé&larmist
typograf
firma
firma

arb

firma
firma
handl
handl

skohandl
handl

vaghygeg-
migstare .

snickar- -

méstare

)

gardfari-
handl

mohel~
snickare

&g
smed
firma

handl

2022
53
832

26:1

1627



Johansson

Johansson

Patrik A
Ths

Karlsson se Carlsson

Kjellman

Knutsson

Elsie

U.fo 0. Andersson

Handelsfirma

Kooperativa Foreningen Solidar

Kraft

Kristensson

Kristiansson

Gosta B
Karl A L
Sandra A

Kungshamns Stenhuggeri AB

Lantménnens Mejeriflirening W.p.a.

Leander
Lindblad

Lindbonm

" Lindbom

. Lindvall
Ljunggren
Lundh

- Lundin

Lycke

- Lyclke

Lysekil WMejeri AB

Lysmo Aktiebolaget

- Malmberg

Viktor

Rud. Hsbidrn

Ernst H
cC A
Gunnar
Albert B
C M
Ivar

Margaretha

Gustaf

Manufakturfirma (A.W Carlsson)

Marston

liattsson

Mattsson

. Ménsson

- Nilsson
- Nilsson
Nilsson

Nordstrdm

Albert P
Alfhild C

Hjalmar
Gustaf

Carl A
Henry
Wilhelmina

ON

19%1
1920

1904

1932
1909
1921
1915
1932

1937

1926
1916
1923

1919
1919
1909
1921
1934
1912
1906
1915
1909
1926

1907
1929
1911
1933

1915
1906

1936

1927
1908
1915

9/5
17/1

21/5

18/11
11/1
21/10
20/9
12/11

19/7

26/4
17/4
27/10

18/11

8/11
1/6
11/8
31/1
578
3/9
3/5
18/1
24/2

13/11
22/2

27/12
24/10

30/8

2/6

22/8
51/5
17/1
30/8

handl

firma

handl
mé&lare

kaféidker-
ska

dkare

bankdirek-
tor

firma

handl
konditor
kdllarmist
snickare
mélare
urmakare

5

verkmist

handl

bageriid-
kerska

husidgare

stenhuggare

lantbhrukare
handl
firma

bankkamrer

2336
1521

1l:3

2431

6:1
1636
12:7
24:2

214
13%:1

18:3
14:3

14:4
6:4
16:4
25:1
Te2

12:4
6:2
2 1

27:2
2232

53l
12:6



Olsson

Olsson

Ovesson

Pettersson

Roda Lyktan, firma

Schmidt

Schirberg
Sellergren
Sjogren

Sonnenstein

Sterner

Strandberg
'~ Sundberg

Sundin

Svensson

- Thorén
Tobiasson
Tobiasson

Tobiasson

Tryckeriforeningen

Tornvall

Wadstrom
Wahlén
Wennerberg
Wettergren
Westberg
~Westberg

Wettergren

-4 -

Hjalmar Leopold

Hulda Wilhelmina

Nils

" Adeline P

(Jenny Ehn)

Carl

AJ
Tda
Brnst A W

James

John W

Ernst O (Lysekil
mejeri)

U.af.
turaffirfirms

Albin

Anton

Anton

E

Vastkusten u.p.ae.

G A

Karl J

Otto W

Bror Anders
Sven

Johan L
Johan Hdvard

sven'

(bréder) Manufak-

1904
1904

1908

1907

1933

1910

1911
1920
1915
1907

1954

1925
1910
1931

1907
1904
1912
1908
1909
1913

1907
1919
1904
1924
1906
1904
1924

9/5
28/11

21/4

22/3%

23/1
21/10
17/3

5/8

21/9
15/1
16/5
15/5
B/

25/11
10/6
2155
28/1
1/10
24/10
28/1

handl . 1s5

kaféidker-

ska 234

skriddare 5:2

fru 4el
2483

triédgérds=
forvaltare T:1

skohandl 8:1
fru . 45E3
skohandl 12:5
bankbok=
héllare 44
stenhugge-
rifdérval tare
253
28:1
20:1
Jérnarb 8¢ 3
byggnads=
ingenior 2335

skomakare 47
byggnistare 2

5
1
byggméistare 10:1
2
3

firma 5
6

vaktmés=

tare _ 1135

skridddare 4326

skomakare =~ 14:2

handl 1:6
handl 19:1
redaktor 3510
redaktor 2:¢3
handl 19:1



Wikman Per H
Wilson Kxe
Winberg c J
Winberg Carl J
Winberg Ernst H

Viastlkustens Intresse AB

Vistkustens Motorfabriks AB

Yngberg Rupert
Rstrém Axel H
Ubergs Fargfirma

Odedor ' Ivar

1914
1911

10/2
24/8

kdllarmis~
tare

Fil.kand.
handl
handl

charkuteri-
handl

k&all armés-
tare

brandmigs-
tare

firma

11:4

2133
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